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Mile Instruction For 
0.0 Depart Texaco [1501 N Central Expy, Plano, TX  75075, 

(972) 424-2703] on N Central Expy [US-75] (South) 
0.5 mi 

0.5 Take Ramp (LEFT) onto US-75 [N Central Expy] 6.9 mi 

7.5 At exit 21B, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-635 [Lyndon B Johnson 
Fwy] 

8.0 mi 

15.4 Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-35E [Stemmons Fwy] 2.7 mi 

18.1 Keep RIGHT onto SR-12 Loop [N Walton Walker Blvd] 2.4 mi 

20.5 Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto SR-183 [E Airport Fwy] 17.0 mi 

37.5 Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-820 [NE Loop 820] 20.0 mi 

57.5 At exit 3A, take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-30 [West Fwy] 6.3 mi 

63.8 Merge onto I-20 [US-80] 420.8 mi 

484.6 At exit I-10, take Ramp onto I-10 48.2 mi 
532.8 At exit 138, turn RIGHT onto Ramp 0.2 mi 
533.0 Turn RIGHT (North) onto Victorio Ave 120 yds 
533.1 At Chavron - Van Horn TX, return South on Victorio Ave 0.1 mi 

533.2 Road name changes to Golf Course Rd 87 yds 
533.3 Take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-10 48.3 mi 
581.6 At exit 187, take Ramp (LEFT) onto I-20 421.6 mi 

1003.1 Keep LEFT onto I-30 [US-80] 5.2 mi 
1008.4 Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-820 [W Loop 820 N] 19.9 mi 

1028.3 Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto SR-183 [SR-121] 17.2 mi 
1045.6 Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto E Airport Fwy 0.4 mi 
1045.9 Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto SR-12 Loop 3.0 mi 
1049.0 Merge onto I-35E [Stemmons Fwy] 2.2 mi 
1051.2 Take Ramp (RIGHT) onto I-635 [LBJ Fwy] 8.1 mi 
1059.3 At exit 19A, take Ramp (LEFT) onto US-75 [N Central Expy] 7.0 mi 

1066.3 At exit 29, keep RIGHT onto Ramp 0.3 mi 
1066.6 Keep STRAIGHT onto N Central Expy [US-75] 0.4 mi 
1067.0 Turn LEFT (West) onto FM-544 [E 15th St] 87 yds 
1067.1 Arrive Texaco [1501 N Central Expy, Plano, TX  75075, 

(972) 424-2703] 
 

 
 


